Distan kapakli
kanallar
Cable trunking with
external cover

Distan Kapakl
External Cover




|

Uriin Kodu

Product Code

Ambalaj Sekli  Packing Type

Adet/m
Agirlik

m/

Quantity / m
Weight

Volume

Aksesuarsiz

Without Accessories

EKO:::

001014
010008 20 00

Kutu - Box

330m
17,500
0,04000

MEKS:::.

001 002
010008 20 00

Kutu - Box
330m
17,500
0,04000

2022 / URUN KATALOGU V//,

12x12

MEKS | CANALEX
- 001014 001002 001156
Urtin Kodu Product Code 01201220 00 0120122000 012012 20 00

Ambalaj Sekli Packing Type  Kutu - Box Kutu - Box Kutu - Box
Adet/m Quantity/m 250 m 250 m 250 m
Agirlik Weight 17,050 kg 17,050 kg 14,800 kg
m’/ Volume 0,05090 0,05090 0,05090

AKSESUARLAR - ACCESSORIES

Kod Uriin Adet  Agirlik m3
Code Product ~ Quantity Weight  Volume
001 039 Ic Kose

Internal Corner

001 040 Dis Kose
60 0,215 k 0,00139
0120120000  Eyiernal Corner .

001 041 T Kdse

’ 60 0,195kg 0,00139
01201200 00 T Camer . g U
001 042 90° L Kdse
012012 00 00 90° L Corner 60 0,225kg 0,00139
001 043 Ek Parca
012012 00 00 Cormediar 100 0,165kg 0,00139

001 044 Uc Tapa
012012 00 00 Blind Cap 100 0,145kg 0,00139

SICIEICACIED



DISTAN KAPAKLI KANALLAR / CABLE TRUNKING WITH EXTERNAL COVER

1 5X1 0 1 5X1 5 Cvl?f;::]ta/krilczessories

Serisi Serisi
Smgsg'és cé”sée‘:eEsx EKO Series MEKSSer\es

UrlinKodu  Product Code 8[1]%[?11[? 2000 8[1]%[?100220 00 8%01150620 00 Uriin Kodu Product Code 8%00115420 00 8%[?1%2 2000
Ambalaj Sekli Packing Type Kutu - Box Kutu - Box Kutu - Box Ambalaj Sekli ~ Packing Type  Kutu - Box Kutu - Box
Adet/m Quantity/m 250 m 250 m 250 m Adet/m Quantity/m 250 m 250 m
Agirlik Weight 19,800kg 19,800 kg 14,800 kg Agirlik Weight 23kg 23kg

m*/ Volume 0,05090  0,05090  0,05090 m’/ Volume 0,07636 0,07636

AKSESUARLAR - ACCESSORIES

Kod Uriin Adet  Agirlik m3

Code Product ~ Quantity Weight  Volume
Ic Kose

00 . 60 0195kg 000139

Internal Corner

001 040 Dis Kase

0,220 kg 0,00139
0150100000 Eyternal Corner E

001 041 T Kose
’ 60 0,240 kg 0,00139
015010 00 00 T CaiEr ) g 0
001 042 90° L Kdse
0150100000  opo | corper 60 0190kg 000139

001 043 Ek Parca
0150100000  (oppector 100 0.250kg  0,00139

# 001 044 Uc Tapa 100
| 015010 00 00 Blind Cap 0,150 kg 0,00139




16x16

Serisi Series Serisi Series Serisi Series

001002

001014

001156

UriinKodu ~ Product Code 0160162000 0160162000 016016 20 00

Ambalaj Sekli Packing Type  Kutu - Box Kutu - Box Kutu - Box

Adet/m Quantity/m 250 m

Agirlik Weight

m?/ Volume

26,900 kg
0,07636

250m  250m
27390kg 20,650 kg
0,07636  0,07636

AKSESUARLAR - ACCESSORIES

Kod
Code

001 039
016016 00 00

001 040
016016 00 00
001 041
016016 00 00
001 042
016016 00 00
001 043
016016 00 00

001 044
016016 0000

SICIEICACIED

Uriin
Product
ic Kose
Internal Corner
Dis Kose
External Corner

T Kose
T Corner

90° L Kdse
90° L Corner

Ek Parca
Connector

Uc Tapa
Blind Cap

Adet

Agirk

Quantity Weight

60

60

60

60

100

100

0,240 kg

0,265 kg

0,400 kg

0,330 kg

0,250 kg

0,190 kg

m3

Volume

0,00293

0,00293

0,00293

0,00293

0,00139

0,00139

2022 / URUN KATALOGU / PRODUCT CATALOGUE #/73

20x10

001014 001002

001 156

UriinKodu ~ Product Code 0200102000 0200102000 020010 20 00

Ambalaj Sekli Packing Type  Kutu - Box Kutu - Box Kutu - Box

Adet/m Quantity/m 200 m

Agirlik Weight

m?/ Volume

AKSESUARLAR -

Kod
Code

001 039
02001000 00

001 040
020010 00 00
001 041
020010 00 00
001 042
020010 00 00
001 043
02001000 00

001 044
020010 00 00

SICIEIACIED

17,050 kg 17,050 kg
0,05090  0,05090

ACCESSORIES

Uriin Adet

200m

200m

Agirik

Product  Quantity Weight

ic Kose

60
Internal Corner
Dis Kose
External Corner
T Kdse -
T Corner
90° L Kdse
90° L Corner 2
Ek Parca
Connector e
Uc Tapa
BindCap 100

0,200 kg

0,245 kg

0,170 kg

0,240 kg

0,210 kg

0,200 kg

15,060 kg
0,05090

m3

Volume

0,00139

0,00139

0,00139

0,00293

0,00139

0,00139



DISTAN KAPAKLI KANALLAR / CABLE TRUNKING WITH EXTERNAL COVER

2 O X 1 5 2 O X 2 O ‘ CVITtS::L:jta;ilczessories

EKO::: EKO:::.
UriinKodu  Product Code 8%001154 2000 8%(?1052 2000 Uriin Kodu Product Code 8%[% 2000 8%[?2002 2000
Ambalaj Sekli  Packing Type  Kutu - Box Kutu - Box Ambalaj Sekli  Packing Type  Kutu - Box Kutu - Box
Adet/m Quantity/m 144 m 144 m Adet/m Quantity/m 156 m 156 m
Agirlik Weight 15,120 kg 15,120 kg Agirlik Weight 19,695 kg 19,695 kg

m*/ Volume 0,07636 0,07636 m*/ Volume 0,07636 0,07636




23x23 §

Uriin Kodu
Ambalaj Sekli
Adet/m
Agirlik

m?/

Product Code
Packing Type
Quantity/m
Weight

Volume

Tavan Kdse Kanali
Ceiling Corner Trunking

MEKS:::.

001 002 023023 20 00
Kutu - Box

120 m

23,940 kg

0,07636

AKSESUARLAR - ACCESSORIES

Kod Uriin Adet  Agirlk
Code Product ~ Quantity Weight
D8 o
u 025023 00 00 9ZEOLLC}$§; 0,252 kg
W EPP i sk
U B ST w0 oo

m3

Volume

0,00293

0,00293

0,00131

0,00139

2022 / URUN KATALOGU / PRODUCT CATALOGUE #/73

25x16

MEKS | CANALEX
001014 001002 001156

UriinKodu  Product Code 0250162000 025016 2000 025016 20 00

Ambalaj Sekli  Packing Type  Kutu - Box Kutu - Box Kutu - Box

Adet/m Quantity/m 150 m 150 m 150 m
Agirlik Weight 20,505kg 20,660kg 18,110 kg
m?/ Volume 0,07636 0,07636 0,07636
AKSESUARLAR - ACCESSORIES
Kod Uriin Adet  Agirlk m3
Code Product ~ Quantity Weight  Volume
001 039 ic Kse
B 0250160000  |nternal Corner 0 0330kg 0,00253
001 040 DisKose 40 0,484kg 0,00293
n 025016 00 00 External Corner ' L
001 041 TKoge 30 0,720kg 0,00364
025016 00 00 TCorner
001 042 °LKose g 0490kg 0,00293
0250160000  90°L Corner
001 043 EkPaca 100 0,260kg 0,00139
025016 00 00 Connector
001 044 Ug Tapa 100  0240kg 0,00139
025016 00 00 Blind Cap
001 047 PM Kasasi 1 li
n 017421 00 00 Socket Assembly Frame Single 1230 kg 0,00600



DISTAN KAPAKLI KANALLAR / CABLE TRUNKING WITH EXTERNAL COVER

25x25

001014 001002

CANALEX
Serisi Series

; 001156
Urlin Kodu  Product Code 0250252000 02502520 00 025025 20 00

Ambalaj Sekli Packing Type Kutu - Box Kutu - Box Kutu - Box

Adet/m Quantity/m 100 m

Agirlik Weight

m*/ Volume

18,760 kg

0,07636

100 m 100 m
18,760 kg 17,360 kg
0,07636 0,07636

AKSESUARLAR - ACCESSORIES

Kod
Code

001 039
025025 00 00
001 040
025025 00 00
001 041
025025 00 00
001 042
025025 00 00
001 043
025025 00 00
001 044
025025 00 00
001 047

BEIOEILYE]

Uriin
Product

ic Kose
Internal Corner

Dis Kdse
External Corner

TKdse
T Corner

90° L Kdse
90° L Corner

Ek Parca
Connector

Uc Tapa
Blind Cap

PM Kasas! 1'li

Adet
Quantity

40

40

24

40

50

100

0174210000 Socket Assembly Frame Single

AGirk

Weight

0,424 kg
0,516 kg
0,405 kg
0,516 kg
0,184 kg

0,310kg

1290 kg

m3

Volume

0,00293

0,00293

0,00293

0,00293

0,00139

0,00139

0,00600

25x40

Uriin Kodu
Ambalaj Sekli
Adet/m
Agirlik

m*/

Product Code
Packing Type
Quantity /m
Weight

Volume

Aksesuarsiz
Without Accessories

EKO:::.

001014
025040 20 00
Kutu - Box
80 m
24,843 kg
0,07636

MEKS:: ;.
001002
025040 20 00
Kutu - Box
80m
24,840 kg

0,07636




2022 / URUN KATALOGU / PRODUCT CATALOGUE #/73

g.f-*‘!‘o '. -
- - ,

Bolmeli Aksesuarsiz
3 O X 1 0 ‘ Partitioned 3 OX 1 5 Without Accessories
EKO: s MEKS:: s EKO:: MEKS: s
. 001014 001002 . 001014 001002
Urlin Kodu Product Code 9300102000 9300102000 Uriin Kodu Product Code 03001520 00 030015 20 00
Ambalaj Sekli  Packing Type Kutu - Box Kutu - Box Ambalaj Sekli  Packing Type Kutu - Box Kutu - Box
Adet/m Quantity/m 140 m 140 m Adet/m Quantity/m 140 m 140 m
Agirlik Weight 18,410 kg 18,410 kg Agirlik Weight 21,000 kg 21,000 kg
m*/ Volume 0,05090 0,05090 m*/ Volume 0,07636 0,07636
AKSESUARLAR - ACCESSORIES )
Kod Uriin Adet  Agirlk m3 -
Code Product ~ Quantity Weight  Volume
001039 I Kase
50 0,425k 0,00293
E 03001000 00 Internal Corner <
001 040 Dis Kose
50 0,490k 0,00293
G 0300100000 Eyiernal Corner .
001 041 T Kose
D 030010 00 00 T Corner 50 0,595kg 0,00293
001 042 90° L Koge
n 0300100000  ggo| porper 50 O44Tkg 000295
001043 Ek Parca
n 030025 00 00 Connector 100 0,340kg 0,00293
<1 001044 Uc Tapa
030025 00 00 Blind Cap 100 0,405kg 0,00140




DISTAN KAPAKLI KANALLAR / CABLE TRUNKING WITH EXTERNAL COVER

30x16

001014

001002

001

156

UrlinKodu  Product Code 0300162000 0300162000 030016 20 00

Ambalaj Sekli Packing Type

Adet/m Quantity/m 140 m

Agirlik Weight

m?/ Volume

23282kg 22,862 kg
0,07636

0,07636

140 m

Kutu - Box Kutu - Box Kutu - Box

140 m

20,720 kg
0,07636

AKSESUARLAR - ACCESSORIES

Kod Uriin Adet  Agirlk
Code Product Quantity  Weight
001 039 ic Kose 5 0380k
E 0300160000 Internal Corner R ke
001 040 Dl ol 48 0605kg
030016 00 00 External Corner ’
001 041 THose 40 0565kg
030016 00 00 T Corner
90° L Kose
001 042 i 50 0535k
n 0300160000 70°LCorner 9
Ek Parca
001 043 ¢ 100 0,340k
n 0300250000  Connector ¢
71 001044 Uc Tapa
J 0300250000 BlindCap - mawly
001 04 PM Kasas 1'li
E 017421 0000 Socket Assembly Frame Single 12 1.290kg

m3

Volume

0,00293

0,00293

0,00293

0,00293

0,00293

0,00140

0,00600

ol "f-
-
3 O ’l 6 Bolmeli
X Partitioned
EKO:::

. 001014
Uriin Kodu Product Code 930016 20 00
AmbalajSekli  Packing Type  Kutu - Box
Adet/m Quantity/m 140 m
Agirlik Weight 22,860 kg
m3/ Volume 0,07636

AKSESUARLAR -

ACCESSORIES

BEIKIEIKIE])

Kod
Code

001 039
030016 00 00

001 040
030016 00 00

001 041
030016 00 00
001 042
030016 00 00
001043
030025 00 00

001 044
030025 00 00

001 047 ;
01742100 00 Socket Assembly Frame Single

MEKS:: 2.

001002

930016 20 00

Kutu - Box

140 m

22,860 kg

0,07636

Uriin Adet  Agirlik
Product Quantity Weight
Ic Koge 35 0380kg
Internal Corner
Dis Kose
External Corner 48 0,605 kg
T Kose
T Corner 0 thoealy
90° L Kose
90° L Corner 50 0,535 kg
Ek Parca
Connector 100 0,340 kg
Uc Tapa
PM Kasasi 1'li 12 1.290 kg

m3

Volume

0,00293

0,00293

0,00293

0,00293

0,00293

0,00140

0,00600



2022 / URUN KATALOGU / PRODUCT CATALOGUE #/73

3 0 X 2 5 3 O X 3 0 Q/I?tslf::tagilczessories

EKO: s MEKS:: s EKO:: MEKS:::.

- 001014 001002 - 001014 001002
Uriin Kodu Product Code 030025 2000 03002520 00 Uriin Kodu Product Code 0300302000 0300302000
Ambalaj Sekli  Packing Type  Kutu - Box Kutu - Box AmbalajSekli  Packing Type  Kutu - Box Kutu - Box
Adet/m Quantity/m 80m 80 m Adet/m Quantity/m 80m 80 m
Agirlik Weight 15,860 kg 15,860 kg Agirlik Weight 16,480 kg 16,480 kg
m?/ Volume 0,07636 0,07636 m?/ Volume 0,09272 0,09272
AKSESUARLAR - ACCESSORIES

Kod Uriin Adet  Agirlik m3

Code Product Quantity Weight ~ Volume

001039 Ic Kose 32 0470kg 000293 (T
E 0300250000  Internal Corner AT =

001 040 Dis Kose 30 0530kg 0,00293

030025 00 00 External Corner

001 041 T Kose 2%  0445kg 000293

030025 00 00 T Corner

001 042 90°L Koge 30 0430kg 000293

0300250000  70°LCorner

Ek Parca

001 043 : 100 0340kg 0,00293

n 030025 00 00 Connector ‘
Uc Tapa

] 001 044 ¢ Tap

O S 10 00 Blind Cap 100  0,405kg 0,00140

001 047 PM Kasasi 1'li
E 0174210000 Socket Assembly FrameSingle 12~ 1:290kg 0,00600




DISTAN KAPAKLI KANALLAR / CABLE TRUNKING WITH EXTERNAL COVER

Partitioned

40X1 6 40)(1 6 ‘ Bolmeli

Serisi Serisi
SMSE\Sg’\SES cé”séel;eEsx E Ko Series M EKSSer\es

Urlin Kodu  Product Code 8%[%1(? 2000 8%[%({52 2000 82(1]0115(? 2000 Uriin Kodu Product Code 8%0011? 2000 825[?106220 00
Ambalaj Sekli Packing Type  Kutu - Box Kutu - Box Kutu - Box AmbalajSekli  Packing Type  Kutu - Box Kutu - Box
Adet /m Quantity/m 100 m 100 m 100 m Adet/m Quantity / m 100 m 100 m
Agirlik Weight 18,900kg 18,900kg 17,660 kg Agirlik Weight 23,160 kg 23,160 kg
m*/ Volume 0,07636  0,07636 0,07636 m*/ Volume 0,07636 0,07636

AKSESUARLAR - ACCESSORIES AKSESUARLAR - ACCESSORIES

Kod Uriin Adet  Agirlik m3 Kod Uriin Adet  Agirlk m3
Code Product Quantity Weight ~ Volume Code Product Quantity Weight ~ Volume

001 039 Ic Kdse 32 0432kg 0,00293

ic Kose
7YY 32 0,432 kg 0,00293
9 040016 00 00 Internal Corner

001 039
040016 00 00 Internal Corner

001 040 Dis Kose 30 0519kg 000293

001 040 Dis Kose 30 0519kg 0,00293
040016 00 00 External Corner

040016 00 00 External Corner

0174210000 Socket AssemblyFromeSingle 12 1,290 kg 0,00600 017421 00 00 SeckethsserblyFremeSingle 12 1:290 kg 0,00600

001 041 THose 2%  0461kg 000293 001 041 Tkage 2%  0461kg 000293
040016 00 00 T Corner 040016 00 00 T Corner
90° L Kse 90 L Kase
001 042 . 3% 052kg 000293 001 042 0°L Kos 3% 052%kg 0,00293
n 0400160000  90°LCorner . n 0400120000 90°L Corner 9
Ek Parca Ek Parca
001043 - 100 0753kg 000937 001 043 ' 100 0753kg 000937
n 0400400000  Connector J n 0400400000 Connector 9
“1 001044 Uc Tapa 1 001044 Uc Tapa
J 0400400000  Blind Cap 50 0.200kg 000182 0400400000  BlndCap 25 0210kg 000139
E 001 047 PM Kasasi 1'l E 001 047 PM Kasasi 1'l



40x17 N

Uriin Kodu
Ambalaj Sekli
Adet/m
Agirlik

m*/

Product Code
Packing Type
Quantity /m
Weight

Volume

Tam Kapakli - Full Cover
Aksesuarsiz - Without Accessories

MEKS:: 2.

001002 040017 20 00

Kutu - Box
100 m
26,160 kg
0,07636

2022 / URUN KATALOGU / PRODUCT CATALOGUE #/73

40x17

Uriin Kodu
Ambalaj Sekli
Adet/m
Agirlik

m*/

Product Code
Packing Type
Quantity/m
Weight

Volume

Tam Kapakli Bolmeli

Full Cover and Partitioned
Aksesuarsiz

Without Accessories

MEKS::
001 002 940017 20 00
Kutu - Box
100 m

28,300 kg
0,07636




DISTAN KAPAKLI KANALLAR / CABLE TRUNKING WITH EXTERNAL COVER

M | cANALEX
Serisi Series Serisi Series Serisi Series

y 001014 001002 001 156
Urlin Kodu  Product Code 0400252000 0400252000 040025 20 00

Ambalaj Sekli Packing Type  Kutu - Box Kutu - Box Kutu - Box

Adet/m Quantity/m 80 m 80 m 80m
AGirlk Weight 19,640kg  18,840kg 17,200 kg
m*/ Volume 0,09272 0,09272 0,09272

AKSESUARLAR - ACCESSORIES

Kod Uriin Adet  Agirlk m3
Code Product Quantity Weight ~ Volume
001039 Ie Kose 2 0449kg 000293
0400250000 Internal Corner ' g
001 040 Dis Kose 30 0711kg 000293
040025 00 00 External Corner
001 041 LS 18 0407kg 0,00293
040025 00 00 T Corner

90° L Kdse

N

001042 oL o 4 0432kg  0,00293

Ek Parca
L Connecior 100 0,722kg  0,01011
Uc Tapa
o 30 00 Blind Cap 50 0350kg 000182
001 047 PM Kasasi 1'li

0174210000 Socket Assembly Frame Singe 12 1,:290kg  0,00600

BEIKEIIEE]

40x40

; 001014 001002 001 156
Uriin Kodu  Product Code 0400402000 0400402000 040040 20 00

Ambalaj Sekli Packing Type  Kutu - Box Kutu - Box Kutu - Box

Adet/m Quantity/m 50 m 50m 50m
Agirlik Weight 15,500 kg 15,500 kg 14,150 kg
m*/ Volume 0,09272 0,09272 0,09272

AKSESUARLAR - ACCESSORIES

Kod Uriin Adet  Agirli m3
Code Product ~ Quantity Weight  Volume
001039 Hareketli ic Kése

T 0,540 kg 0,00289
0400400100 |nterpal Corner Live ' g =
001 040 Hareketli Dis Kose
0400400100 External Comner Live ¢~ 04%6kg  0.00289
001 041 T Kose
0400400000 T Corner 1,415kg 0,01011
001 042 90° L Kose

040040 00 00 90° L Corner 60 1488kg 001011

001 043 Ek Parca
040040 00 00 Conmesar 100 0,800kg 0,00937

001 044 Uc Tapa
040040 00 00 Blind Cap 50 0,350 kg 0,00182

SICIEICACIE]



2022 / URUN KATALOGU V//,

4 0 6 0 Aksesuarsiz 5 O 5 0 Aksesuarsiz
X Without Accessories X Without Accessories

EKO:: 2 MEKS:::. EKO:::.
Uriin Kodu Product Code 8%(?{%20 00 8%(?2[]220 00 Uriin Kodu Product Code 001 014 050050 20 00
Ambalaj Sekli  Packing Type Kutu - Box Kutu - Box Ambalaj Sekli  Packing Type Kutu - Box
Adet/m Quantity/m 40m 40m Adet/m Quantity /m 30m
Agirlik Weight 21,518 kg 21,520 kg Agirlik Weight 14,052 kg

m*/ Volume 0,11029 0,11029 m*/ Volume 0,09272




DISTAN KAPAKLI KANALLAR / CABLE TRUNKING WITH EXTERNAL COVER

Partitioned

6 OXZ 5 ‘ Bolmeli

EKO:::.
UriinKodu ~ Product Code 2%[?%20 00
Ambalaj Sekli  Packing Type Kutu - Box
Adet/m Quantity/m 40 m
Agirlik Weight 17,140 kg
m?/ Volume 0,07636

AKSESUARLAR - ACCESSORIES

BIEIOEILYE]

Kod
Code

001039
060025 00 00

001 040
060025 00 00

001 041
060025 00 00
001 042
060025 00 00
001 043
060060 00 00

001 044
060025 00 00
047

Uriin
Product

Ic Kose
Internal Corner

Dis Kdse
External Corner

T Kose
T Corner

90° L Kose
90° L Corner

Ek Parca
Connector

Uc Tapa
Blind Cap

PM Kasasi 1'li

MEKS:: 2.

001002

690025 20 00
Kutu - Box

40m

17,140 kg

0,07636

Adet  Agirlik
Quantity Weight
48  1,192kg
72 1,781kg
40 1,250 kg
60 2,190 kg
25 0,372kg
50 0,510kg
1,290 kg

001
0174210000 Socket Assembly Frame Single

m3

Volume

0,01011

0,01011

0,01011

0,01008

0,00293

0,00293

0,00600

MEKS | CANALEX
- 001014 001002 001156
Uriin Kodu ~ Product Code 0600402000 05004020 00 060040 20 00

Ambalaj Sekli Packing Type  Kutu - Box Kutu - Box Kutu - Box

Adet/m Quantity/m 40 m 40 m 40 m
Agirlik Weight 16,400 kg 16,400 kg 15,518 kg
m*/ Volume 0,11029 0,11029  0,11029

AKSESUARLAR - ACCESSORIES

Kod Uriin Adet  Agirlik m3
Code Product ~ Quantity Weight  Volume
001 039 Ie Kose

26 1,160 k 0,01011
06004000 00 Internal Corner J
001 040 Dis Kose

32 1,225k 0,01011

0600400000 £yternal Corner g

001 041 T Kose
’ 32 1,180k 0,01011
060040 00 00 T Camer Y
90° L Kdse

001042
0600400000  opo | Cormer 40 1,375kg 0,01011

Ek Parca

25 0372kg 0,00293
Connector

001 043
060060 00 00

001 044 Uc Tapa
C 30 0975kg 0,00294
060040 00 00 Blind Cap ’

SICIEIICN ED



60x60

. 001014 001002 001 156
UrlinKodu  Product Code (0600602000 0600402000 050060 20 00

Ambalaj Sekli Packing Type Kutu - Box  Kutu - Box Kutu - Box

Adet /m Quantity/m 32 m 32m 32m
AGirlk Weight 20445kg  20,445kg 18,717 kg
m*/ Volume 0,13392 0,13392  0,13392

AKSESUARLAR - ACCESSORIES

Kod Uriin Adet  Agirlik m3
Code Product ~ Quantity Weight  Volume

001039 Hareketli ic Kose
0600600100 |nternal Corner Live 1.123kg 00101
01 040 Hareketli Dis Kdse
600600100 External Corner Live

oo

1,361 kg 0,01011

001 041 TKose
0600600000 T Corner 20 1406kg 001011

001 042 90° L Kose

001 043 Ek Parca
060060 00 00 Connector 25 0,372 kg 0,00293

01 044 Uc Tapa
060060 00 00 Blind Cpap 30 0,975kg 0,00294

Fals[e[a]=

2022 / URUN KATALOGU / PRODUCT CATALOGUE #/73

75x75

Uriin Kodu
Ambalaj Sekli
Adet/m
Agirlik

m/

Product Code
Packing Type
Quantity /m
Weight

Volume

Aksesuarsiz
Without Accessories

EKO::
001 014 075075 20 00
Kutu - Box
28m

25,153 kg
0,13392




80x40

Uriin Kodu

%,
\-I

\ -

Serisi Series Serisi Series Serisi Series

001014

001002
Product Code 0800402000 (0800402000 080040 20 00

001 156

Ambalaj Sekli Packing Type Kutu - Box  Kutu - Box Kutu - Box

Adet /m Quantity/m 30 m 30m 30m
Agirlik Weight 19,518 kg 19,518kg 17,118 kg
m*/ Volume 0,11029 0,11029 0,11029

AKSESUARLAR - ACCESSORIES

Kod
Code

001 039
080040 00 00

001040
080040 00 00

001 041
080040 00 00

001 042
080040 00 00

001 043
080040 00 00

# 001 044
080040 00 00

EICIEICIIED

Uriin Adet  Agirlik
Product  Quantity Weight
ic Kose

T 18 1,107kg

Internal Corner
Dis Ko
DI 0,839 kg
External Corner
T Kose 12 1,19kg
T Corner
o1 wx
90° L Kdse 1386 kg
90° L Corner
EkPara 400 1200kg
Connector
Us Tapa 0,887 kg
Blind Cap

m3

Volume

0,01011

0,00653

0,01011

0,01011

0,00937

0,00293

DISTAN KAPAKLI KANALLAR / CABLE TRUNKING WITH EXTERNAL COVER

By ’
\x |

Uriin Kodu

b

.
\-\.

001014

001002

001156
Product Code 0800602000 0800602000 080060 20 00

Ambalaj Sekli Packing Type Kutu - Box Kutu - Box Kutu - Box

Adet/m
Agirlik

m?/

Quantity/m 24 m

Weight

Volume

17,232 kg
0,13392

24 m 24 m
17,232kg 16,157 kg
0,13392 0,13392

AKSESUARLAR - ACCESSORIES

SICIEICICNED

Kod
Code

001 039
080060 00 00

001 040
080060 00 00

001 041
080060 00 00
001 042

080060 00 00

001 043
080060 00 00

001 044
080060 00 00

Uriin
Product
ic Kose
Internal Corner
Dis Kose
External Corner

T Kose
T Corner

90° L Kose
90° L Corner

Ek Parca
Connector

Uc Tapa
Blind Cap

Adet

AGirlik

Quantity Weight

12

80

48

0,980 kg

0,898 kg

1,237 kg

1,287 kg

1,120 kg

0,944 kg

m3

Volume

0,01011

0,00653

0,01011

0,01010

0,00937

0,00293



2022 / URUN KATALOGU / PRODUCT CATALOGUE #/73

’l O O 4 0 Kilitleme Aparatli
X With Locking Apparatus

MEKS | CANALEX
Serisi Series Serisi Series Serisi Series

. 001014 001002 001 156
Uriin Kodu  Product Code 1000402000 1000402000 100040 20 00

Ambalaj Sekli  Packing Type  Kutu - Box Kutu - Box Kutu - Box

Adet/m Quantity/m 24 m 24 m 24m
Agirlik Weight 18,648kg 21,918kg 16,380 kg
m*/ Volume 0,11029 0,11029 0,11029
AKSESUARLAR - ACCESSORIES
Kod Uriin Adet  Agirlik m3
Code Product Quantity Weight  Volume
001013 Ara Bolme
m o 0000 raBilme  200m 21,050 kg 0,05040
001 039 e Kose 8  0795kg 001011
E 1000400000 [nternal Corner ' v
001 039 |C KOSE Hareketli 10 1651k 001312
E 1000400100  Internal Corner Live e
001 040 Dis Kose 0,905kg 0,00653
G 1000400000  ExeralCorner D ookd D
001 040 Dis Kose Hareketli 1 959 kg 0,00817
D 1000400100  External Corner Live 0 0959k 0
001 041 T Kose
u O THose 12 1344kg 0,01010
001 042 90° L Kose
D 20t oot 12 1233kg 001011
001 043 Ek Parca
o0 A8 10,00 [rParca 100 0966kg 0,01011
001 044 Uc Tapa
m 00106 UeT Cpap 16 03%kg 0,00182
001 050 Kilitleme Aparati 100 0,280 kg 0,00100

0300040000  Locking Apparatus




